z

2
e

\UJ

s
Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building B, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

__ Reg No: 1994/004226/07
.. Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: L, = , Oxford Family Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd
Oxford Liquors
Sh 214A Heritage Market
9-11 Old Main Road
Hillcrest 3610

Buyer's VAT: 4050258807
Requested Date: | 2025-02:04 Customer PO: 1024000016069
Wempumber . (' Deserption 1 UM I
160550 The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 23.2500 CA
101292 Jameson Whiskey 18Y0 3x750m! 46% .0000 EA
101550 Jameson Whiskey 5td 12x1000m| 43% 15.1111 CA
148103 Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 EA
141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500 EA
141932 Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500 EA
146451 Malibu Cotanut 6X750ml 6x750m! 21% 10.2500 CA
250531 Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12,7500 CA
- _ BankingDetals
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 1 of 2

Consignee:
Cxford Liquars

Sh 214A Heritage Market
9-11 Old Main Road
Hillcrest 3610

3.00
3.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

NV

o ay

Z(:urrency: S8

934,38
1,598.43
425,79
235.65
349.62
348.62
158.43
246.45

UnitsellingPrice

. Received ingood order on behalf of customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No:

Date:
tustﬂmer:-
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
OrderNo:

Liquor License:

Discount -

-23.25
0.00
-15.11
-1.83
-4.25
-4.25
-10.25
-12.75

Payment Term:

. 1538911

| 2025-02-04
43041

CKZND

' Ref:1725

© 1406337 50

© KZNLA/0411140499

Y

. 30 Days from
' statement 1.0%

VAT | Total Amount

2,460.05 16,400.34
719.28 4,795.29
739.22 4,928.15
210.44 1,402.90
155.42 1,036.11
155.42 1,036.11
133.36 889.08
420,66 2,804.40




Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Cauntry Club Estate, 21 Weod|ands Drlve
‘Woodmead, 5andton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 2802 0600 Fax: 011 202 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 46710144373
Buver' - Oxford Family Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd
Oxford quuors
Sh 214A Heritage Market
9-11 Old Main Road
Hillcrest 3610

Requested Date: . 2025-02-04

{t;m_number Desnr]ption

160401

Bankmg Details O

Bank: Citihank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Customer PO:

The Glenlivet 12Y0 13x750m| 43% 25,3500

Tax ln{r_olce :

Consignee 3

Oxford quuors

Sh 214A Heritage Market
3-11 Old Main Road

548.21

LTI PR

g IO
3t |

By,
ITTTTTT
Fra
'Eu..k. [
LRt i T "
(3 “,.“‘ I mne ey,
1 Sy,
My a‘

esaang, REG NG:

R e,

INMHRA

. ZAR

Hillcrest 3610
Buyer's VAT: 4050258807
-, 1024000016069 Currency:
L1 VoM . Qy | UnitsallingPrice

PocNo:
Date:’

Customer:

Branch / Plant:

Warehouse LL:
‘Or'dérﬂb:_\._-'
Liquor License:

_i'-'ayment Term:

-25.25

Total VAT

copTotal

bis%??ﬁhf i

| 1538911

| 2025-02-04
43041

" KZND

| Ref:1725

| 1406337 50
KZNLA/0411140499

' 30 Days from
1 statement 1.0%

~ Total Amount

941 33 6,275.52.
ol Total !nclud!ng 525 )
5,935.19 45, 503.09
45,048.06

. Received in good ordgf on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:

Date:




