

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Oxford Family Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd  
Oxford Liquors  
Sh 214A Heritage Market  
9-11 Old Main Road  
Hillcrest 3610

**Consignee:** Oxford Liquors  
Sh 214A Heritage Market  
9-11 Old Main Road  
Hillcrest 3610

**Doc No:** 1538911  
**Date:** 2025-02-04  
**Customer:** 43041  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1406337 SO  
**Liquor License:** KZNLIA/0411140499

Liquor Runners Durban  
DEBRIEFED  
Signed \_\_\_\_\_

**Buyer's VAT:** 4050258807

**Requested Date:** 2025-02-04

**Customer PO:** 102#000016069

**Currency:** ZAR

**Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
160550	The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 23.2500	CA	3.00	934.38	-23.25	2,460.05	16,400.34
101292	Jameson Whiskey 18YO 3x750ml 46% .0000	EA	3.00	1,598.43	0.00	719.29	4,795.29
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111	CA	1.00	425.79	-15.11	739.22	4,928.15
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333	EA	6.00	235.65	-1.83	210.44	1,402.90
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500	EA	3.00	349.62	-4.25	155.42	1,036.11
141932	Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500	EA	3.00	349.62	-4.25	155.42	1,036.11
146451	Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500	CA	1.00	158.43	-10.25	133.36	889.08
250531	Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500	CA	1.00	246.45	-12.75	420.66	2,804.40

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Pernod Ricard  
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive  
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191  
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620  
Reg No: 1994/004226/07  
Vat No: 4670144973



**Tax Invoice**

**Buyer:** Oxford Family Supermarkets (Pty) Ltd  
Oxford Liquors  
Sh 214A Heritage Market  
9-11 Old Main Road  
Hillcrest 3610

**Consignee:** Oxford Liquors  
Sh 214A Heritage Market  
9-11 Old Main Road  
Hillcrest 3610

**Doc No:** 1538911  
**Date:** 2025-02-04  
**Customer:** 43041  
**Branch / Plant:** KZND  
**Warehouse LL:** Ref : 1725  
**Order No:** 1406337 50  
**Liquor License:** KZNLA/0411140499

**Buyer's VAT:** 4050258807

**Requested Date:** 2025-02-04      **Customer PO:** 102#000016069      **Currency:** ZAR      **Payment Term:** 30 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
160401	The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 25.2500	CA	1.00	548.21	-25.25	941.33	6,275.52
						<b>Total VAT</b>	<b>Total Including</b>
						5,935.19	45,503.09
						<b>COD Total</b>	45,048.06

**OXFORD LIQUORS - HILLCREST**  
 OFFICE OF DELIVERY & CLAIMS  
 DATE: 8/02/25  
 SIGN: [Signature]  
 CLAIMS (Y/N):  
 QTY REQUESTED QTY: QTY CLAIM QTY:  
 DRIVER NAME: REG NO:  
 DRIVER SIGN:

Received in good order on behalf of customer

**Banking Details**

**Bank:** Citibank ZAR  
**Account No:** 0201556023  
**Branch:** SOUTH AFRICA



**Name:** \_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature:** [Signature]  
**Date:** \_\_\_\_\_